
Hallenspielplan  Loccum, SH  ( 406118 )
Walter-Haaren-Straße 4
31547   Rehburg-Loccum (OT Loccum)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 29.09.2024 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

TSV Loccum

Garbsener SC

TSV Neustadt

TSV Loccum II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Loccum

TSV Loccum II

TSV Neustadt

TSV Loccum

Garbsener SC

TSV Loccum II

Garbsener SC

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

So. 27.10.2024 10:40

11:30

13:40

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

RSV Seelze

TSV Loccum

RSV Seelze

TSV Loccum

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

1:1

0:2

2:0

So. 10.11.2024 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

14:30

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

RK F

TSV Loccum

HSG Hannover-West

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

TSV Loccum

TSV Loccum

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

HSG Hannover-West

TSV Loccum

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

HSG Hannover-West

Garbsener SC III

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

21:15

Do. 21.11.2024 19:00 RK F TSV Loccum TSV Neustadt 21:21

So. 01.12.2024 16:30 RK F TSV Loccum HSG Nienburg II 21:33

Sa. 04.01.2025 17:00

17:20

17:40

18:00

18:20

18:40

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

TSV Loccum

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

Mellendorfer TV

HSG Exten-Rinteln

Mellendorfer TV

TSV Loccum

HSG Exten-Rinteln

Mellendorfer TV

TSV Loccum

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.01.2025 10:00

10:00

10:25

10:25

10:55

10:55

11:20

11:20

11:50

11:50

12:15

12:15

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

TSV Loccum

TSV Loccum II

HSG Langenhagen

TSV Neustadt

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

Mellendorfer TV

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

Garbsener SC

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

Mellendorfer TV

TSV Loccum

TSV Loccum II

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

Garbsener SC

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

Mellendorfer TV

TSV Loccum

TSV Loccum II

HSG Langenhagen

TSV Neustadt

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

Garbsener SC

HSG Langenhagen

TSV Neustadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 10:00

10:40

11:30

12:10

13:00

13:40

14:30

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

RK F

TSV Loccum

HSG Wacker ...ld/SchloRi

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TSV Loccum

TSV Loccum

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TSV Loccum

HSG Wacker ...ld/SchloRi

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

HSG Wacker ...ld/SchloRi

HSG Langenhagen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 14:30 RK F TSV Loccum HSG Auhagen...dthagen II 0:0

So. 23.03.2025 16:30 RK F TSV Loccum HV Barsinghausen III 0:0

So. 27.04.2025 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

TSV Loccum

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

TSV Neustadt

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

TSV Loccum

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

TSV Neustadt

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

TSV Loccum

TSV Neustadt

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.05.2025 14:30 RK F TSV Loccum Mellendorfer TV III 0:0


